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2012– 2013 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR – REVISION # 3* 

DATE & DAY HOLIDAY –  SCHOOL CLOSED 

September 6, Thursday FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
Early Dismissal for Kindergarten Students Only 

September 7, Friday 
 

SECOND DAY OF SCHOOL 
First Full Day for Kindergarten  Students 

September 17, Monday 
& September 18,Tuesday  

Rosh Hashanah (school closed) 
 

September 26, Wednesday Yom Kippur (schools closed) 

October 8,  Monday 
 

Columbus Day Observed (schools closed) 

November  6, Tuesday Election Day  (schools closed for students) 

November 12, Monday through  
November 17, Friday 

Open School Week 

November  12, Monday Veterans Day Observed (schools closed) 
 

November 14 , Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences Afternoon & Evening 
Half-Day for Students 

November 22, Thursday 
&  November 23, Friday 

 
Thanksgiving Recess (schools closed) 
 

December 24, Monday  
through and including 
January 1,Tuesday  

Winter Recess (including Christmas and New Year’s 
Day) (schools closed - STUDENTS RETURN TO 
SCHOOL ON Wednesday, January 2, 2013) 

January 21, Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  (schools closed) 

February 18, Monday  
&  February 19, Tuesday 

Midwinter Recess (schools closed) 
*Classes resume on Wednesday, February 20. 

March  12 , Tuesday Parent/Teacher Conferences Afternoon & Evening 
Half-Day for Students 

March 25, Monday  
 through  April 2, Tuesday  

Spring Recess (including Good Friday, Easter and 
Passover) (schools closed – students return to 
school on Wednesday, April 3) 

May 27, Monday Memorial Day Observed (schools closed) 

June 6, Thursday Chancellor’s Conference Day  
 No School for Students 

June  10, Monday Clerical Half-Day  

June 26, Wednesday Last Day of School 
Half-Day for Students 

*Change to mid-winter recess                           1/23/2013 


